
Winter-Challenge Gesamt Brutto
Stand: 20.01.19, 14:02 Uhr

Pos. Name 18.11. 24.11. 02.12. 08.12. 16.12. 22.12. 06.01. 12.01. 20.01. 26.01. 03.02. 09.02. 17.... . Total

   1 Schramm, Joachim     15     15     19     15     16     14     12    ...    106
   2 Schulz, Dirk      8     13      9     12      7     13      6    ...     68
   3 Nebe, Michael     17     12     18     13    ...     60
   4 Sepke, Frank      9     10      6      7      8      6      9    ...     55
   5 Mallock, Peter      3      7      7      5      4      8      6      8    ...     48
   6 Mellor, Roger      8      5     10      9      9    ...     41
   7 Lipsow, Werner-Michael     10      4      4      2     10      6    ...     36
   8 Ross, Thomas      6      6      6      7      6      4    ...     35
   9 Hansen, Uwe      4      7      4      6      7      5    ...     33
  10 Vickovic, Toni      7      5     10      6    ...     28

Sattler, Holger     10      6     12    ...     28
  12 Zimmermann, Thomas      2      5      4      3      6      3      3    ...     26
  13 Feldmann, Sebastian      8      7      9    ...     24

Baesel, Dirk     10     14    ...     24
  15 Pekdemir, Burhan      8     15    ...     23
  16 Braun, Kathrin      6      4      4      2      3    ...     19
  17 Mockenhaupt, Uwe      8      4      6    ...     18

Sambill, Nils     18    ...     18
  19 Matzen, Ole      4      4      4      1      4    ...     17
  20 Wowereit, Gabriele      2      1      4      2      2      3      2    ...     16

Haack, Martin      5      1      4      3      3    ...     16
  22 da Silva Araújo, Valdir      7      7    ...     14

Meier, Bjoern      8      6    ...     14
Baesel, Maike      8      6    ...     14

  25 Claespeter, Andreas     13    ...     13
  26 Balan, Bruno      3      3      2      2      2    ...     12

Rehders, Horst     12    ...     12
  28 Hellmundt, Moritz      3      2      6    ...     11
  29 Klinner, Maciej      5      5    ...     10
  30 Schiller, Claudia      3      4      2    ...      9

Seidel, Fabian      9    ...      9
  32 Kostein-Römer, Karin      8    ...      8

Küchmeister, Susanne      8    ...      8
  34 Mallock, Bettina      1      3      3    ...      7

da Silva Araújo, Carlos      7    ...      7
  36 Matzen, Ada Maria      1      2      3    ...      6

Lübcke, Christian      6    ...      6
  38 Friese, Gerda      1      4    ...      5

Hellmundt, Claudia      2      3    ...      5
Schröder, Jan-Gunnar      3      2    ...      5
Grob, Alexander      5    ...      5
Mösch, Andreas      5    ...      5

  43 Haack, Finn      1      1      2    ...      4
Liebaug, Karin      2      1      1    ...      4
Schmies, Axel      4    ...      4
Hensel, Samson      4    ...      4
Kleinfeld, Gerrit      4    ...      4
Hermes, Thorsten      4    ...      4

  49 Sanje, Marija      3    ...      3
  50 Sonntag, Nina      2    ...      2
  51 Hermes, Bettina    ...      0
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Winter-Challenge Gesamt-Netto

Pos. Name 18.11. 24.11. 02.12. 08.12. 16.12. 22.12. 06.01. 12.01. 20.01. 26.01. 03.02. 09.02. 17.... . Total

   1 Sepke, Frank     19     21     15     17     19     16     19    ...    126
Schramm, Joachim     18     18     22     17     19     17     15    ...    126

   3 Mallock, Peter      9     15     17     15     12     18     13     14    ...    113
   4 Hansen, Uwe     11      8     19     18     15     19     16    ...    106
   5 Schulz, Dirk     12     19     15     18     12     18     11    ...    105
   6 Ross, Thomas     14     13     16     16     14     12    ...     85
   7 Hellmundt, Moritz     28     23     30    ...     81
   8 Zimmermann, Thomas      9     12      8     10     16     12     10    ...     77
   9 Mellor, Roger     15     10     17     16     16    ...     74
  10 Wowereit, Gabriele      9     10     11      9     12     11     11    ...     73
  11 Braun, Kathrin     18     15     15     12     12    ...     72

Nebe, Michael     20     15     21     16    ...     72
  13 Haack, Finn     15     15     14     13     13    ...     70
  14 Vickovic, Toni     16     16     21     16    ...     69
  15 Lipsow, Werner-Michael     16      7      8      7     17     13    ...     68

Schiller, Claudia     24     22     14      8    ...     68
  17 Haack, Martin     13     10     15     12     12    ...     62
  18 Matzen, Ada Maria     14     17     14     13    ...     58
  19 Matzen, Ole     13     11     11      8     14    ...     57
  20 Mallock, Bettina     10     12      7     11     14    ...     54
  21 Feldmann, Sebastian     18     15     19    ...     52
  22 Liebaug, Karin     14     15     10     11    ...     50
  23 Balan, Bruno     11     12      9     11      6    ...     49
  24 Mockenhaupt, Uwe     22     11     15    ...     48
  25 Sattler, Holger     16     11     19    ...     46
  26 Pekdemir, Burhan     18     25    ...     43
  27 Hellmundt, Claudia     15     16    ...     31
  28 Friese, Gerda     10     19    ...     29

Baesel, Dirk     12     17    ...     29
Meier, Bjoern     17     12    ...     29

  31 Baesel, Maike     14     12    ...     26
  32 da Silva Araújo, Valdir     13     11    ...     24
  33 Sambill, Nils     23    ...     23
  34 Klinner, Maciej     10     11    ...     21

Schröder, Jan-Gunnar     12      9    ...     21
  36 Küchmeister, Susanne     20    ...     20

Hermes, Thorsten     20    ...     20
  38 Seidel, Fabian     18    ...     18
  39 Claespeter, Andreas     17    ...     17

Kostein-Römer, Karin     17    ...     17
  41 Rehders, Horst     15    ...     15
  42 Mösch, Andreas     14    ...     14
  43 Lübcke, Christian     13    ...     13

Schmies, Axel     13    ...     13
da Silva Araújo, Carlos     13    ...     13
Hermes, Bettina     13    ...     13

  47 Kleinfeld, Gerrit     11    ...     11
Hensel, Samson     11    ...     11
Grob, Alexander     11    ...     11

  50 Sanje, Marija     10    ...     10
  51 Sonntag, Nina      8    ...      8
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